L05 000//3257

	٠.,			
(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
,				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Only/Otate/21p/) Holle #/				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Gusiness Chury Warne)				
(Document Number)				
Contification of Otation				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
A. LUNT				
APR - 7 2009				
PRINCIPLE STATES				

Office Use Only



300148521613

04/06/09--01011--017 **25.00

2009 APR -6 PH 4: 13

FILED

Stuart A. Rader* Gayle Coleman



Tel. 561.368.0545 Fax 561.367.1725

* Certified Circuit Court Mediator

April 3, 2009

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Stone Motorsport Intl. LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please be advised that I represent Michele H. Shapiro as Personal Representative of the Estate of Andrew Stone. Mr. Stone passed away on November 8, 2009.

Enclosed please find:

- 1. Cover Letter;
- 2. Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Co.;
- 3. Copy of Mr. Stone's Death Certificate; and
- 4. Check in the amount of \$25.00 representing the filing fee.

Please send me a letter of acknowledgment when the dissolution has been filed.

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter. Please feel free to call me or my legal assistant, Joanne Flynn, if you have any questions.

Very truly/yours,

RADERAND COLEMAN, P.L.

Stuart A. Rader SAR/jif.

Enc.

COVER LETTER

	ration Section on of Corporations		
SUBJECT: _	Stone Motors	Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed A	rticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return al	l correspondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:	TAS 2
	Stuart A. B.		PILE C 2009 APR -6 PM 4 SECRETARY OF ST ALLAHASSEE, FLC
	Rader and	(Firm/Company)	PM 4: 1
	2101 NW BOC	a Baton Blvd., St.	4: 13 STATE LORIDA
	Boca Raton,		
For further info	rmation concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
54	(Name of Person)	at (<u>561</u>) <u>368</u> . (Area Code & Daytime	Celephone Number)
Enclosed is a che	ck for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing I	Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	STREET/COUR Registration Sect Division of Corp Clifton Building	

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is Stone Motorsport Intl.	LLC
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	and assigned document number
 3. The date the dissolution was approved:	ability company's dissolution pursuant to section
Andrew Stone, the only me on November 7, 2008	•
_ON Wovember 1, 2008	2009 A SECR TALLA
	obligations and liabilities pursuant 608.4421.
 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed a rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company of the c	, ·
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of mem	nbership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature Austra	Printed Name Michele H. Shapiro, Pensonal Representative
· ·	